0830-1140 Topic 5: Leading Change and Handling the Emerging Challenges 

• How to Coach and Mentor Teacher 

• Setting the direction of the school/ team 

• Creating the Professional Culture 

1300-1400 Closing Program / End of Program 

Registration Fee is One Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (Php1,500). This can be paid thru any available funds 

from the division or through personal funds.  This will go for the honorarium of speakers, certificates and 

training materials.   

Meals, Snacks and Venue shall be decided by the Regional Director.

[...]

Honorarium of Lecturer & Facilitators 

Honorarium, transportation (to & from Dumaguete), meals, 

accommodation, training kits and materials and other related 

expenses to the training 

P1,500 x 100 P150,000 

TOTAL  P235,000 

REGISTRATION PER PERSON  Php2,350 

Registration fee is Two Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Pesos (P2,350) 

to cover the meals, venue, seminar materials, honorarium, transport of lecturer and facilitators which can be 

on personal account, or thru available funds of the institution. 

TRAINING PROGRAM PROPOSAL 

TITLE OF THE TRAINING:   

EXECUTIVE EDUCATION IN LEADERSHIFT DEVELOPMENT;